.

‘ COUN el V) [T Ul PRl S
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ' \
TARENOMENT MOOTFICATION NG T3 EFFECTIVE DAYE 4 REGUISTTIOR FURTHASE REG NG5, O applicabi]

Six (6) $ -83- 3/2/81
o - 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)

CODE CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

ijEﬂWfﬁﬁ?TﬂﬂﬂﬂTfU??BﬁTﬁi?T3‘JNQJoumcumnuluncnilﬂﬁkln W) [9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
American Society of Testing and Materials -
96, DATED (SKE ITEM |

1916 Race Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO.

X -04-83-178
108 13)

CODE [FACILITY CODE 9/21/83
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended D is not ex-
ended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 8s amended, by one of the following methods

(a! By completing Items B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by wirtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNT ' (If equired)

B&R No.: 60-19-50 FIN No.: Dl1123 DEOBLIGATE: $8,655.45

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

. TH ) }
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBE RED CONTRAC;/ORDEH 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECYT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THISSUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
X mutual agreement of the parties
Lo (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, D 1s required to sign this document and return .. COpies t0 the issuing office

14 OFSTRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inciuding solicliation/con trect sublect matier where feasible )
Based on available information, it appears that there are excess funds remaining under this
Contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decrease the amount obligated
by the Commission, as follows:

Under Article III - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, A, Estimated Cost and Obligation, Item 2,
the amount $87,100.00 is decreased by $8,655.45 to $/8,444.45,

8703310325 87032%

PDR CONTR
NRC -04-83-178 FDR

:::zg.:t' Provided herein, ail terms anda conditions of the ¢ refe d In 1tem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
mmm...mu T6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)
Joseph G. 0'Grady, President Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
: 707 ISCOATE SIGNED|[168 UNITED STATES OF AMBRICA 16C DATE SIGNED
3/13/87 J@L V7 / /
L W T i" rrx o-c"u‘é'o-éi&iﬁe’.‘}'i—— 3/Y/¢7
NSN 754001:1%2-8070 30-10% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE :'.".".’:‘g :'.?ﬁm



